
St Katharine’s School
Founded 1916

2025 Term Calendar (Subject to change)

Term 1
Wednesday 15 January - Friday 4 April
Half Term: Close Thursday 20 February - Return Tuesday 25 February
Public Holiday: Friday 21 March (Human Rights Day)

Term 2
Tuesday 6 May - Friday 8 August
Half Term: Close Friday 27 June - Return Monday 7 July
Public Holiday: Monday 16 June (Youth Day)

Term 3
Wednesday 3 September - Wednesday 3 December
Half Term: Close Thursday 16 October - Return Tuesday 21 October
Public Holiday: Wednesday 24 September (Heritage Day)

43 Escombe Avenue, Parktown West, Johannesburg. P O Box 72375, Parkview, 2122
Tel (011) 726 6610/6045. Fax (011) 726 4823. E-mail admin@stkatharines.co.za Website www.stkatharines.co.za

St. Katharine’s School Trust Reg. No. 1964/001092/08


